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2 Solid Solutions for Better Landscapes 

INTRODUCTION
SRW Products is a family owned and  
operated business with 30+ years of experience  
and leadership in landscape and hardscape  
products. We have earned a solid reputation for  
providing exceptional quality products and outstanding  
customer service. Our dealer-based company continues  
to thrive because of our team’s commitment to helping  
your business succeed.

We provide so much more than products, because we  
believe in people & partnerships. Our Territory Sales  
Representatives & Customer Service Team have formed  
long-lasting relationships by getting to know their customer’s 
individual needs and providing customized solutions.

Our Product Managers not only seek new and innovative  
products, but also provide educational materials and expert  
consultation to assist you in serving your customers. The entire  
SRW Products team is knowledgeable and goes the extra mile to  
enhance your success.

We appreciate your business and are especially grateful for future 
opportunities. At SRW Products we promise to continue to focus on our key 
priorities of people, products, and partnerships.
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CORPORATE OFFICE 
32005 126th Street  
PO Box 70  
Princeton, MN 55371 

Toll Free: 800-752-9326   
Phone: 763-389-2722   
Fax: 763-389-2725

WEST 
DISTRIBUTION CENTER 
4801 Feather River Blvd.  
Unit 4 
Oroville, CA 95965 

Phone: 530-212-8272

CENTRAL 
DISTRIBUTION CENTER 
32020 126th Street 
Princeton, MN 55371

Phone: 800-752-9326

SOUTHEAST 
DISTRIBUTION CENTER 
2441 Hwy 123 East 
Toccoa, GA 30577

Phone: 762-204-1770

NORTHEAST 
DISTRIBUTION CENTER 
Rt. 55 Industrial Center 
70 Sewell Street, Unit I 
Glassboro, NJ 08028

Phone: 856-244-7001

West Region

Central Region

East Region
Also serving Canada!
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Reduce Base Material

Won't Rot or Mildew

High Water Flow*
*Only applies to PE350 Fabric
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Planting Stripes 

Weed Control

Permeable for Water  
& Nutrients
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 PRIMARY USE

Under Rock/Mulch

Planters

French Drains

Drainfields

 PRIMARY USE

Weed Control

Under Rock/Mulch

 PRIMARY USE

Landscape Beds

Gardens

Patios

Sidewalks 

 PRIMARY USE

Landscape Beds

Nursery

Farming

Gardens

Patios

Sidewalks

PRIMARY USE

All Paver Projects

Roads

Driveways

Retaining Wall Base

 BENEFITS

Water Flow

Easy to cut & install

Puncture Resistant

High-Strength

Permeable for Water & 
Nutrients

BENEFITS

Weed Barrier

Easy to Install

Permeable for Water & 
Nutrients

Woven High-Strength

Non-Woven Permeability

High-UV Protection

Can Be Left Exposed

BENEFITS

Woven High-Strength

High-UV Protection

Can Be Left Exposed

Planting Stripes 

Weed Control 
Permeable

High-Strength

Project Longevity

Puncture Resistant

Permeable

BENEFITS

High-Water Flow

High-Strength

Prevents Soil Erosion

 BENEFITS

 BENEFITS

PRIMARY USE

Rip-Rap

Erosion Control

Stabilization/Separation

PRIMARY USE

Drainage

Filtration

General Landscaping

BENEFITS

High-Water Flow

Soil Separation

Promotes Healthy 
Vegetation
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Features
 ▸ 20 - 30 year fabric grade options

 ▸ Excellent water flow/permittivity

 ▸ Puncture & Tear Resistant

 ▸ Weed Control

 ▸ Commercial Grade

 ▸ Strength & Versatility 

 ▸ Easy to Cut, Easy to Use

Application
 ▸ Gardens/Planters

 ▸ General Landscaping 

 ▸ Behind Retaining Walls

 ▸ French Drains/Drainfields

GENERAL LANDSCAPE • SPUNBOND

SB2
20 Year

SB3 SILVER ELITESILVER
30 Year 20 Year20 Year 30 Year30 Year
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Features
 ▸ 15 - 30 year fabric grade options

 ▸ Creates a weed barrier

 ▸ Allows air, water & nutrients to pass through

 ▸ Promotes healthy plants by reducing weed growth

Application
 ▸ Underlayment for Mulch & Decorative Rock

 ▸  Gardens & Landscapes

 ▸  Separation

WEED CONTROL • POLYSPUN

PS1.5 PS3PS2
15 Year15 Year 20 Year20 Year 30 Year30 Year
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Features
 ▸ Strength of a woven, permittivity of a non-woven

 ▸ Colored planting stripes make spacing  

quick & easy

 ▸ Retains moisture for plant health

 ▸ Weed Control

 ▸ High-UV Resistance

Application
 ▸ Soil/Landscape Stabilization

 ▸ Weed Barrier Under Landscape Beds, Gardens, 

Decks, Patios & Sidewalks

PREMIUM LANDSCAPE • WOVEN/NON-WOVEN

PRO PLUS IV PRO PLUS V
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Features
 ▸ High-UV Resistance

 ▸ Planting stripes make spacing easier

 ▸ Can be left exposed

 ▸ Weed Control

Application
 ▸ Greenhouse, Nurseries

 ▸ Garden Paths

 ▸ Patios

 ▸ Sidewalks

GROUND COVER • WOVEN

GC PROGC3



10 Solid Solutions for Better Landscapes 

Features
 ▸ Recommended for 3:1 slopes

 ▸ Photodegradable Net

 ▸ Helps to prevent erosion in construction areas

 ▸ Seed Protection

 ▸ Service Life: 3 months

STRAW BLANKETS
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BenefitsApplications

 ▸ Many sizes & finishes with convenient packaging options

Spikes, Stakes, Staples & Pins

 ▸ Spikes: Paver Rail™ & timber

 ▸ Staples and Pins: fabric, geogrid, erosion control 
product installation, irrigation, & newly laid sod

A B C D E F G H I J

Landscape Staples • Boxed •11 gauge
PART # SIZE AMT PER CTN QUANTITY

FCMST D75** 6˝ 75/BOX* 12 BOX/CTN

FCMST D100 6˝ 100/BOX* 12 BOX/CTN

Landscape Staples • Bagged •11 gauge
PART # SIZE AMT PER CTN QUANTITY

FCMST 620240 6˝ 20/BAG* 12 BAGS/CTN

FCMST 650500 6˝ 50/BAG* 10 BAGS/CTN

Landscape Staples • Bulk Cartons •11 gauge
PART # SIZE AMT PER CTN QUANTITY

FCMST 8500 8˝ 500/CTN* 50 CTNS/PLT

FCMST 61000 6˝ 1000/CTN* 60 CTNS/PLT

FCMST 41000 4˝ 1000/CTN* 60 CTNS/PLT

Irrigation Staples
PART # SIZE AMT PER CTN QUANTITY

FCMST 6251000-I 6˝ 25/BAG* 40 BAGS/CTN

FCMST 61000-I 6˝ 1000/CTN* 60 CTNS/PLT

*Counts vary by weight

**While supplies last

Paver Rail™ Staples • 8 Gauge
PART # SIZE AMT PER CTN QUANTITY

FCMST 10500P 10̋ 500/CTN 48 CTNS/PLT
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Spikes • Bulk Carton
PART # SIZE AMT PER CTN QUANTITY

FCMST 12-50# 12˝ SMOOTH 50 lbs/CTN 48 CTNS/PLT

FCMST 10-50# 10̋  SMOOTH 50 lbs/CTN 48 CTNS/PLT

FCMST 10-50#SS 10̋  SPIRAL 50 lbs/CTN 48 CTNS/PLT

FCMST 10-50# GALV 10̋  GALVANIZED 50 lbs/CTN 48 CTNS/PLT

A
B
C
D

E

F

Round Top Pins
PART # SIZE AMT PER CTN QUANTITY

FCMST 6-RT1000 6˝ 1000/CTN* 75 CTNS/PLT

Reference these diagrams 
for the correct staple 
placement upon installation 
of our straw blankets!
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Features
 ▸ Recommended slope is 3:1

 ▸ Great for environmentally sensitive erosion control applications

 ▸ Biodegradable blanket woven from spun jute yarns

 ▸ Typically provides 6 - 9 months of erosion control

 ▸ 100% Natural & Biodegradable

JUTE MESH

erosion blankets!
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Features
 ▸ Many sizes & finishes with convenient packaging options

Application
 ▸ Fabric, geogrid, erosion control product installation, irrigation, & newly laid sod

STAPLES & ROUND TOP PINS
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INSTALLING NON-WOVEN FABRIC 
Make sure to overlap seams & use staples to 
hold fabric during installation. 

BenefitsApplications

 ▸ Many sizes & finishes with convenient packaging options

Spikes, Stakes, Staples & Pins

 ▸ Spikes: Paver Rail™ & timber

 ▸ Staples and Pins: fabric, geogrid, erosion control 
product installation, irrigation, & newly laid sod

A B C D E F G H I J

Landscape Staples • Boxed •11 gauge
PART # SIZE AMT PER CTN QUANTITY

FCMST D75** 6˝ 75/BOX* 12 BOX/CTN

FCMST D100 6˝ 100/BOX* 12 BOX/CTN

Landscape Staples • Bagged •11 gauge
PART # SIZE AMT PER CTN QUANTITY

FCMST 620240 6˝ 20/BAG* 12 BAGS/CTN

FCMST 650500 6˝ 50/BAG* 10 BAGS/CTN

Landscape Staples • Bulk Cartons •11 gauge
PART # SIZE AMT PER CTN QUANTITY

FCMST 8500 8˝ 500/CTN* 50 CTNS/PLT

FCMST 61000 6˝ 1000/CTN* 60 CTNS/PLT

FCMST 41000 4˝ 1000/CTN* 60 CTNS/PLT

Irrigation Staples
PART # SIZE AMT PER CTN QUANTITY

FCMST 6251000-I 6˝ 25/BAG* 40 BAGS/CTN

FCMST 61000-I 6˝ 1000/CTN* 60 CTNS/PLT

*Counts vary by weight

**While supplies last

Paver Rail™ Staples • 8 Gauge
PART # SIZE AMT PER CTN QUANTITY

FCMST 10500P 10̋ 500/CTN 48 CTNS/PLT
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Spikes • Bulk Carton
PART # SIZE AMT PER CTN QUANTITY

FCMST 12-50# 12˝ SMOOTH 50 lbs/CTN 48 CTNS/PLT

FCMST 10-50# 10̋  SMOOTH 50 lbs/CTN 48 CTNS/PLT

FCMST 10-50#SS 10̋  SPIRAL 50 lbs/CTN 48 CTNS/PLT

FCMST 10-50# GALV 10̋  GALVANIZED 50 lbs/CTN 48 CTNS/PLT
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Round Top Pins
PART # SIZE AMT PER CTN QUANTITY

FCMST 6-RT1000 6˝ 1000/CTN* 75 CTNS/PLT

Reference these diagrams 
for the correct staple 
placement upon installation 
of our straw blankets!
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BenefitsApplications
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 ▸ Spikes: Paver Rail™ & timber

 ▸ Staples and Pins: fabric, geogrid, erosion control 
product installation, irrigation, & newly laid sod
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FCMST 6251000-I 6˝ 25/BAG* 40 BAGS/CTN
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**While supplies last
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Features
 ▸ Magnetic ends keep the pin/staples in place

Application
 ▸ Staple Setter: use with 11 gauge, 1˝ steel 

staples of any length

 ▸ Pin Pounder: for round top pins

STAPLE SETTER & PIN POUNDER
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TREE WATERING BAG

Features
 ▸ Protect your tree investments & optimize growth 

with slow release

 ▸ Ideal for tree trunks up to 4” in diameter or chain 

multiple bags together for larger trunks

 ▸ Reduces transplant shock & drought stress

 ▸ 20 Gallon Capacity

 ▸ 8+ hour water release

 ▸ Commercial Grade Material

 ▸ No tools required for installation

 ▸ Easy to Install

 ▸ Save Time & Money
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Features
 ▸ Protect your tree investments & optimize growth with slow release

 ▸ 15 Gallon Capacity

 ▸ Ideal for tree trunks up to 6” in diameter

 ▸ 6+ hour drip time

 ▸ Two valves for even distribution

 ▸ Reduces transplant shock & drought stress

 ▸ No tools required for installation

 ▸ Easy to Install

 ▸ Save Time & Money

TREE WATERING RING
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Features
 ▸ Adds Growing Space

 ▸ Easy to move around

 ▸ Cost Effective

 ▸ Prevents Over-Watering

 ▸ Regulates Tempuratures

 ▸ Easy to Use

 ▸ Collapsable for Storage

 ▸ Reusable

Application
 ▸ Fruits & Vegetables

 ▸ Commercial Crops

 ▸ Plants & flowers that do not have deep root systems

 ▸ Herbs

 ▸ Canabis

SRW GROW BAG™

Coverage
5 gal: 0.75 cu. ft. soil
10 gal: 1.5 cu. ft. soil
15 gal: 2.25 cu. ft. soil
20 gal: 3 cu. ft. soil
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Features
 ▸ Liquid bonding agent that controls dust

 ▸ Stabilizes Pathways & Patios

 ▸ Minimizes tracking & weed growth

 ▸ One easy-to-use formula ideal for both 

commercial & residential applications

 ▸ Safe for Plants

Application
 ▸ Decomposed Granite

 ▸ Crushed Stone 3/8˝–1/4˝ minus

 ▸ Pathways & Patio Areas

SRW PATH STABILIZER™

Coverage
Covers up to 75 sq. ft. per 5 gallons
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Features
 ▸ Locks mulch in place

 ▸ Enhances color & prevents fading

 ▸ Easy to use

 ▸ Dries Clear

 ▸ Flexible Bond

 ▸ Helps prevent weed growth

 ▸ Safe for Plants

Application
 ▸ Colored & Natural Mulch

 ▸ Synthetic Mulch

 ▸ Pine Straw

 ▸ Sand & Dirt

MULCH STABILIZER™

Coverage
Covers up to 200 sq. ft. per gallon

Before After
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Features
 ▸ Breaks down mold, moss, mildew, lichen & algae

 ▸ Non-acidic, no-bleach formula

 ▸ No pressure washing, scrubbing or rinsing

Coverage
Covers up to 2,200 sq. ft. per gallon of concentrate

Application
 ▸ Concrete Pavers

 ▸ Clay Pavers

 ▸ Concrete Permeable Pavers

 ▸ Wetcast

 ▸ Granite/Quartz

 ▸ Marble/Travertine

 ▸ Limestone

 ▸ Bluestone/Sandstone

 ▸ Block Retaining Wall

 ▸ Manufactured Stone

 ▸ Stamped Concrete

 ▸ Brick

 ▸ Shingles

 ▸ Asphalt

 ▸ Wood

M3C • MOLD, MOSS, & MILDEW CLEANER™
Before After
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Features
 ▸ Breaks down organic stains from leaves, wood 

tannins, pine needles, acorns, fruit, wine, etc.

 ▸ Rinses clean with water

Application
 ▸ Concrete Pavers

 ▸ Clay Pavers

 ▸ Wetcast

 ▸ Granite/Quartz

 ▸ Marble/Travertine

 ▸ Limestone

 ▸ Bluestone/Sandstone

 ▸ Block Retaining Wall

 ▸ Manufactured Stone

OC • ORGANIC CLEANER™

Coverage
Coverage varies, spot treat as needed

Before After
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Features
 ▸ Weed Control

 ▸ Zero Permittivity

 ▸ Easy to Cut, Easy to Use

 ▸ Tear Resistant

 ▸ Black

 ▸ 6 ft./10 ft./20 ft. width

 ▸ 100 ft. length

Application
 ▸ Runoff Mitigation

 ▸ Moisture retention for concrete curing

 ▸ Project protection from rain

6 MIL. POLY SHEETING

Features
 ▸ SRW offers a range of stretchable, highly elastic plastic film that keeps items tightly bound.

STRETCH WRAP
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GC3 • Ground Cover Page 9

PART # SIZE
SQ YDS/

ROLL
QUANTITY

FGC3 03050 3´x50´ 16.67 30/CTN
FGC3 03100 3´x100´ 33.33 15/CTN
FGC3 03300 3´x300´ 100.00 42/PLT
FGC3 04300 4´x300´ 133.33 42/PLT
FGC3 06100 6´x100´ 66.67 30/PLT
FGC3 06300 6´x300´ 200.00 30/PLT

Pro Plus V • 250´ roll color coding blue Page 8
PART # SIZE SQ YDS/ROLL QUANTITY

FPPV 03250 3´x250´ 83.33 20/PLT
FPPV 04250 4´x250´ 111.11 20/PLT
FPPV 05250 5´x250´ 138.89 20/PLT
FPPV 06250 6´x250´ 166.67 20/PLTPro Plus IV • 250´ roll color coding orange Page 8

PART # SIZE SQ YDS/ROLL QUANTITY
FPP1V 03025* 3’ x25’ 8.33 34/CTN
FPP1V 03050 3´x50´ 16.67 15/CTN
FPP1V 03100 3´x100´ 33.33 8/CTN
FPP1V 03250 3´x250´ 83.33 20/PLT
FPP1V 04050 4´x50´ 22.22 15/CTN
FPP1V 04100 4´x100´ 44.44 8/CTN
FPP1V 04250 4´x250´ 111.11 20/PLT
FPP1V 06100 6´x100´ 66.67 35/PLT
FPP1V 06250 6´x250´ 166.67 20/PLT

*Made to order

SB2 • 20 Year • 300´ roll color coding green Page 6 SB3 • 30 Year • 300´ roll color coding yellow Page 6

PART # SIZE SQ YDS/ROLL QUANTITY PART # SIZE SQ YDS/ROLL QUANTITY
FBS2 03025* 3’ x25’ 8.33 62/CTN FBS3 03025* 3’ x25’ 8.33 45/CTN
FSB2 03050 3´x50´ 16.67 34/CTN FSB3 03050 3´x50´ 16.67 24/CTN
FSB2 03100 3´x100´ 33.33 18/CTN FSB3 03100 3´x100´ 33.33 12/CTN
FSB2 03300 3´x300´ 100.00 42/PLT FSB3 03300 3´x300´ 100.00 30/PLT
FSB2 04025* 4’x25’ 11.11 62/CTN FSB3 04025* 4’x25’ 11.11 45/CTN
FSB2 04050 4´x50´ 22.22 34/CTN FSB3 04050 4´x50´ 22.22 24/CTN
FSB2 04100 4´x100´ 44.44 18/CTN FSB3 04100 4´x100´ 44.44 12/CTN
FSB2 04300 4´x300´ 133.33 42/PLT FSB3 04300 4´x300´ 133.33 30/PLT
FSB2 06100 6´x100´ 66.67 30/PLT FSB3 06100 6´x100´ 66.67 32/PLT
FSB2 06300 6´x300´ 200.00 30/PLT FSB3 06300 6´x300´ 200.00 30/PLT

 *Made to order  *Made to order

Silver • 20 Year* Page 6 Silver Elite • 30 Year Page 6

PART # SIZE SQ YDS/ROLL QUANTITY PART # SIZE SQ YDS/ROLL QUANTITY
FSSBS 03050 3´x50´ 16.67 34/CTN FSSBE 03050 3´x50´ 16.67 22/CTN
FSSBS 03100 3´x100´ 33.33 18/CTN FSSBE 03100 3´x100´ 33.33 10/CTN
FSSBS 03300 3´x300´ 100.00 42/PLT FSSBE 03300 3´x300´ 100.00 30/PLT
FSSBS 04050 4´x50´ 22.22 34/CTN FSSBE 04050 4´x50´ 22.22 22/CTN
FSSBS 04100 4´x100´ 44.44 18/CTN FSSBE 04100 4´x100´ 44.44 10/CTN
FSSBS 04300 4´x300´ 133.33 42/PLT FSSBE 04300 4´x300´ 133.33 30/PLT
FSSBS 06100 6´x100´ 66.67 30/PLT FSSBE 06100 6´x100´ 66.67 32/PLT
FSSBS 06300 6´x300´ 200.00 30/PLT FSSBE 06300 6´x300´ 200.00 30/PLT

*Region specific contact your sales representative for more information

PS1.5 • 15 Year Page 7 PS3 • 30 Year • 300´ roll color coding tan Page 7

PART # SIZE SQ YDS/ROLL QUANTITY PART # SIZE SQ YDS/ROLL QUANTITY
FPS1.5 03050 3´x50´ 16.67 26/CTN FPS3 03050 3´x50´ 16.67 18/CTN
FPS1.5 03100 3´x100´ 33.33 14/CTN FPS3 03100 3´x100´ 33.33 9/CTN
FPS1.5 03300 3´x300´ 100.00 42/PLT FPS3 03300 3´x300´ 100.00 30/PLT

FPS3 04050 4´x50´ 22.22 18/CTN
FPS3 04100 4´x100´ 44.44 9/CTN
FPS3 04300 4´x300´ 133.33 30/PLT
FPS3 06100 6´x100´ 66.67 35/PLT
FPS3 03300 3´x300´ 100.00 30/PLT
FPS3 06300 6´x300´ 200.00 20/PLT

PS2 • 20 Year • 300´ roll color coding white Page 7
PART # SIZE SQ YDS/ROLL QUANTITY

FPS2 03050 3´x50´ 16.67 23/CTN
FPS2 03100 3´x100´ 33.33 12/CTN
FPS2 03300 3´x300´ 100.00 30/PLT
FPS2 04050 4´x50´ 22.22 23/CTN
FPS2 04100 4´x100´ 44.44 12/CTN
FPS2 04300 4´x300´ 133.33 30/PLT
FPS2 06100 6´x100´ 66.67 32/PLT
FPS2 06300 6´x300´ 200.00 20/PLT

Order Information
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Landscape Staples • Boxed •11 gauge Page 12
PART # SIZE AMT PER CTN QUANTITY

F FCMST D100 6˝ 100/BOX*
12 BOX/

CTN

Landscape Staples • Bagged •11 gauge Page 12
PART # SIZE AMT PER CTN QUANTITY

F FCMST 620240 6˝ 20/BAG*
12 BAGS/

CTN

F FCMST 650500 6˝ 50/BAG*
10 BAGS/

CTN

Landscape Staples • Bulk Cartons • 
11 gauge

Page 12

PART # SIZE AMT PER CTN QUANTITY

E FCMST 8500 8˝ 500/CTN*
50 CTNS/

PLT

F FCMST 61000 6˝ 1000/CTN*
60 CTNS/

PLT

GG FCMST 41000 4˝ 1000/CTN*
60 CTNS/

PLT

Irrigation Staples Page 12
PART # SIZE AMT PER CTN QUANTITY

H FCMST 6251000-I 6˝ 25/BAG*
40 BAGS/

CTN

H FCMST 61000-I 6˝ 1000/CTN*
60 CTNS/

PLT

Round Top Pins Page 12
PART # SIZE AMT PER CTN QUANTITY

I FCMST 6-RT1000 6˝ 1000/CTN*
75 CTNS/

PLT
*Counts may vary bt weight

GC Pro • Ground Cover • 300´ roll  
color coding purple

Page 9

PART # SIZE
SQ YDS/

ROLL
QUANTITY

FGCPRO 03300 3´x300´ 100.00 30/PLT
FGCPRO 04300 4´x300´ 133.33 30/PLT
FGCPRO 06300 6´x300´ 200.00 30/PLT
FGCPRO 06500* 6´x500´ 333.33 20/PLT

 *Made to order

E F G H I

Tree Watering Bags Page 14
PART # SIZE AMT PER CTN QUANTITY

TREE BAG 20G 
CTN 36

20 GAL 36/CTN 35/PLT

Tree Watering Rings Page 15
PART # SIZE AMT PER CTN QUANTITY

TREE RING 15G 
CTN 24

15 GAL 24/CTN 42/PLT

Jute Mesh Page 11
PART # SIZE SQ YDS/ROLL QUANTITY

FCMB JUTE15 48225 4´x225´ 100.00 12/PLT

Straw Blankets • Single Sided Page 10

PART # SIZE
SQ YDS/

ROLL QUANTITY

FCMB STSINGLE 4 4´X50´ 22.22 40/PLT

FCMB STSINGLE 4 CTN 4´X50´ 22.22
9/CTN 

(4CTN/PLT)

SRW Path Stabilizer™ Page 17
PART # SIZE AMT PER CTN QUANTITY

TAC PATH 5GAL 5 GAL 1 36/PLT

Mulch Stabilizer™ Page 18
PART # SIZE AMT PER CTN QUANTITY

TAC MULCH CTN 1 GAL 4/CTN 36 CTNS/PLT

TAC MULCH 5GAL 5 GAL 1 36/PLT

M3C Mold, Moss & Mildew Cleaner™ Page 19
PART # SIZE AMT PER CTN QUANTITY

SSMC CTN QT4 1 QT 4/CTN -
SSMC CTN GAL4 1 GAL 4/CTN 36 CTNS/PLT

OC Organic Stain Cleaner™ Page 20
PART # SIZE QUANTITY

SSOC 2LB CTN 4 2 LBS 4/CTN

Pin Pounder Page 13
PART # LENGTH QUANTITY

FCMST 6-RT POUND 39˝ 1/BOX

Staple Setter Page 13
PART # LENGTH QUANTITY

FCMST STAPLE SETTER 42̋ 1/BOX

Stretch Wrap Page 21
PART # SIZE GAUGE QUANTITY

SW 181500 70 GA 18˝X1500´  70 4/CTN
SW 181000 120 GA 18˝X1000´ 120 4/CTN

SRW Grow Bags™ Page 16
PART # SIZE AMOUNT PER CARTON

GROW BAG 5G 5 GAL 36/CTN
GROW BAG 10G 10 GAL 36/CTN
GROW BAG 15G 15 GAL 36/CTN
GROW BAG 20G 20 GAL 36/CTN

6 Mil. Poly Sheeting Page 22
PART # SIZE AMT PER CTN QUANTITY

FBPF6 06100 6´X100´ 1 100 CTNS/PLT
FBPF6 10100 10´X100´ 1 48 CTNS/PLT
FBPF6 20100 20´X100´ 1 25 CTNS/PLT
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For our full line of Hardscape 
and Landscape products visit 

srwproducts.com
RESOURCES

In the Landscape industry, product information & 
instructions are vitally important. SRW Products offers 
a variety of marketing tools to help you communicate 
with customers. Increase sales by keeping your retail 
displays stocked with print material & product samples.

Materials available: Catalogs, Flyers, Brochures, 
Displays, Product Samples, Signage & More!

FULL CATALOG AND MORE!
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We make selling our products simple by providing a variety of marketing materials & retail displays.  
These high quality displays will showcase SRW Products with style and ease.

Narrow Sealer Display Fabric Display Adhesive Display
PART # DIMENSIONS WEIGHT PART # DIMENSIONS WEIGHT PART # DIMENSIONS WEIGHT

MSIDE
72˝H X 28˝W X 

24˝D
73 
LBS

MMETAL 
RACK

72˝H X 28¼˝W 
X 27˝D

45 
LBS

ADISPLAY
67˝H X 16˝W X 

16˝D
40 
LBS

RETAIL DISPLAYS

POINT-OF-PURCHASE MATERIALS
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Why  

PARTNER WITH SRW?

Excellent Customer Service 
& Technical Support 

No automated systems; talk directly 
to a representative. View our website 

forhelpful spec & tech information.

Complete Line of  
Hardscape & Landscape 

Solutions  
Offering Over 100 Products

Geotextile Experts  
Combined Team Experience of 

Over 200 Years

Buy Direct & Save
Avoid the buying groups

 

Free Freight Options  Easy Order Process 
with No Minimums

 

We are Simply Awesome!
 

We work incredibly hard to offer the best products, at the best prices, with the best 
customer service possible. At SRW Products we promise to continue to focus on 

our key priorities of PEOPLE, PRODUCTS, & PARTNERSHIPS because our success is 
partnered with yours!
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@ SRWproducts

Our online resources are available 
24/7 to help you get your project 
done right. With how-to videos & 
installation instructions, you'll have 
everything you need to make your 
next job efficient and successful.
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Back

Contact us: 800-752-9326
View our digital catalog at SRWProducts.com


